City of Harlingen - Low Optiony
Effective Date: 10-01-2018

Arnnual Deductible”
individual
Family
Praventive Services
Basic Services
Malor Bervices
Annual Benefit Maximum
Office Visit Copay
Urthadontic Services (Adult and Child)
Grthodontic Deductible
Orthodontic Lifstime Maximum
*The deduciible applies to: Basic & Major services only

Passive PDN
With PDNI Network

£50
3150
100%
100%
KMot Covered
$1,280
MA
Not included
Mone

Partial List of Services

Preventive .
Oral examinations {2}
Clsanings (2} Adult/Child
Fluoride {8}
Sealants {(permanent molars only} (3}
Bitewing Images {3}
Full mouth series Images (a)
Space Maintainers
Basic. .. o
Root canal therapy
Anterior testh / Bicuspid testh

Scaling and root planing (a)

Gingivectomy™

Amalgam (silver} filfings

Composite fillings {anterior teath only}

Stainless steel crowns

ision and drainage of *
neral anesthesiali encus ion”

Uncomplicated extractions

Surgical removal of sruptad tooth*

Surgical removal of impacted tooth (soft tissus)*
Wisjor S ‘ : :
inlays
Onlays
Crowns
Crown lengthening
Full & partial dentures
Pontics
Root canal therapy, molar testh
Osseous surgery (a)*

Surgical removal of impacted tooth {partial Bony/ full bonyy®
Denture repairs
Crown Bulld-Ups

bogkletcertificate.

Passive PDN
With PDNI Nebtwork

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Mot Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Mot Covered
Not Covered

“Certain services may be covered under the Medical Blan, Contact Member Services for mors detalls.
{a) Frequency and/or age limitstions may apply to these services. These fimits are described in the

Dental - Low Plan
Employee Only
Employee + 1 Dep.
Employee & Family

£

Page: 1

Bi-Weekly

$8.10
$15.88
$25.57




